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Rates of Duty CEOE::;?
Tariff Part | List
Ttem No,- |- Goods II | No.
B.P. Aul. Can. | MFN. | Gen. | Ref. From To
719.930.9 | Transmission parts of cream separators Free Free Free | 10.3| 42 1/7/62.| 30/6/63
719.930.9 | Transmission  parts.. . . Multilith  printing. | Free 159% | 10.8 | 43 1/7/62 | 30/6/63
machines
7199309 | Fransmissiori* parts'. . . Varityper printing | Free | 20% | 10.8 | 43 1/7/62 | 30/6/63
machines
719.930.9 | Transmission parts. .. metal-working machinery | Free 209% | 10.8 | 47 1/10/62 | 30/6/63
719.930.9 | Transmission parts . . . aircraft engines Free .. 5% |10.8| 51 1/7/62 | 30/6/63
719.930.9 | Transmission parts . . . dairying machinery Free Free Free | 10.3 | 51 1/5/63 | 30/6/63
719.930.9 | Transmission parts . . . knitting machines Free 20%S | 259 | 10.2| 51 1/7/62 | 30/6/63
719.930.9 | Transmission parts . . . dental handpieces Free . 159% 110.8| 52 1/5/63 | 30/6/63.
719.930%9 | Transmission parts . . . man-made textile fibres | Free 15% | 10.8 | 52 1/5/63 | 30/6/63
Amend ¢30/6/63” to “30/9/63”

Dated at Wellington this 20th day of June 1963.

(Tariff Decision.List No. 53)

J. F. CUMMINGS; Comptroller of Customs.

Wholesalers’ Licences Under the Sales. Tax Act 1932-33 Granted,
Surrendered, or Revoked (A/L 1963/6)

PURSUANT to: the Sales: Tax Act: 1932-33; the Comptroller of '

Customs; hereby gives notice that licences to act as wholesalers have
been granted to the licensees mentioned in the First Schedule
hereto, and that licences to act as wholesalers granted to the
licensees mentioned in the Second Schedule hereto. have been sur-

rendered or revoked.

FIRST SCHEDULE

LICENCES GRANTED

Name of Licensee

Anglo Engineering Ltd.
Auckland Drug Co. Ltd., The

Bishop, Malcolm L., Ltd.
British East-Light Ltd.
Burrell and Wood Ltd.

Chl]:lg. and Hardware Importers
Lt . .. .
Coghlan, Daniel:
Dista Products (New Zealand)
Ltd. .. .. ..
Engineering House (Sidney
Mornson, trading as), ..
Lennox Ihdustries Ltd.
McGregor Wood Distributors
Z) Ltd.
Malex Trading Co. Lid.

Mastercraft Printing Co. Ltd.
Mittzlr Specialties (Merchants)*

New Zealand Foundation for
the Blind . ..

Plastics (Australasia) Ltd.

Tasman Sales Ltd.

Television Unhmlted (Dav1d
Janies Salmond, trading as)
Transformer Co. of N.Z. (1962)

Ltd., The .

Viking Recording Studios Ltd.

Licence
Operative
From

1/2/63
27/5/63

1/5/63

11/2/63
1/5/63

7/3/63

1/4/63
1/5/63

1/3/63

1/7/62

1/4/61
1/6/62.
1/5/63
13/5/63
1/1/63
1/4/63

Place at Which
Business is
Carried On

Auckland
Hamilton

Wellington
Penrose
New Plymouth

Wellington
Wairoa

Auckland:

Hastings

New Plymouth

Brooklyn
Auckland
Auckland

Palmerston North
Hamilton, New
Plymouth, Welling-
ton, Dunedin,
Nelson, Whangarex,
Invercargill,
Rotorua, Hastings,
Tauranga,
church, Timaru,
Putaruru, Hawera,
Masterton,
QOamaru,
Hutt, Papakura

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Wanganui
Petone

Wellington

- Christ- - -

“Lower -

SECOND: SCHEDULE
LICENCES SURRENDERED.OR REVOKED
Place ay Which-

Name of Licensee

Airlight Package and Display
(George Frederick Clark,
trading: as) ..

Baker’s Wire Goods. (Alan
Baker, trading: as)-

Ch]ins. and Hardware Importers

Collison, W.. and: E. (Michael
Rodney Collison, trading as)

Crawley-Ridley and Co. Ltd.

Creagh Engineering Co. Ltd. ..
Crown.Crystal Glass Pty. Ltd.

Delowe, M. J., Ltd.
Distillers Co.  Biochemicals
(N.Z.) Ltd., The ..

Greenslade, J. W., and Co. Ltd.
Hibbs, W. M.

Kay’s Kandy Co. (Trevor Neil
Perry, trading as)

MiGdregor Wood Distributors
Mastercraft Pnntmg "Co. (FItZ
Herbert Pollak, trading as)

Palmer and Kerry Ltd.

Savarin Contmental Sweets Ltd.

Strachan, R. E., L

Taranaki Book and Stationery
Wholesale Co. (Howard
Norman Lester and Murray
Coleman Lester, tradmg as)

Tr%ni]sformer Co. of N.Z Ltd.,

‘he: ..

Webley Printing and Publishing
Co. Ltd. .. ..

Licence

Cancelled

From

31/3/63

30/11/62

1/2/63

31/10/62
31/10/62
1/4/63
28/2/63

30/4/63
6/3/63

31/3/63

31/3/63

31/1/63

1/3/63
31/3/63
30/4/63

31/5/61
31/3/63

1/4/63
31/12/62

28/2/63

Business Was
Carried on

Auckland

Auckland

Wellington'

Auckland
Wellington
Marton
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland

Greymouth

Greymouth

Auckland

Brooklyn
Auckland

Wellington

Auckland
Auckland’

Hawera

Petone

Wellington

Dated at Wellington this 14th: day of June 1963.
J. F. CUMMINGS, Comptroller of Customs,



