THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

PART III—MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty				Part	List	Concession Effective		
		В.Р.	Aul.	Can.	MFN.	Gen.	II Ref.	No.	From	То
719.930.9	Transmission parts of cream separators	Free			Free	Free	10.3	42	1/7/62	30/6/63
719.930.9	Transmission parts Multilith printing machines	Free	, • •			15%	10.8	43	1/7/62	30/6/63
719.930.9	Transmission parts Varityper printing machines	Free	• ••	••	••	20%	10.8	43	1/7/62	30/6/63
719.930.9	Transmission parts metal-working machinery	Free				20%	10.8	47	1/10/62	30/6/63
719.930.9	Transmission parts aircraft engines	Free	·		l	5%	10.8	51	1/7/62	30/6/63
719.930.9	Transmission parts dairying machinery	Free			Free	Free	10.3	51	1/5/63	30/6/63
719.930.9	Transmission parts knitting machines	Free			20%S	25%	10.2	51	1/7/62	30/6/63
719.930.9	Transmission parts dental handpieces	Free				15%	10.8	52	1/5/63	30/6/63
719.930.9	Transmission parts man-made textile fibres Amend "30/6/63" to "30/9/63"	Free	• •	••	••	15%	10.8	52	1/5/63	30/6/63

Dated at Wellington this 20th day of June 1963.

(Tariff Decision List No. 53)

J. F. CUMMINGS, Comptroller of Customs.

Wholesalers' Lieences Under the Sales Tax Act 1932-33 Granted, Surrendered, or Revoked (A/L 1963/6)

Pursuant to the Sales Tax Act 1932–33, the Comptroller of Customs hereby gives notice that licences to act as wholesalers have been granted to the licensees mentioned in the First Schedule hereto, and that licences to act as wholesalers granted to the licensees mentioned in the Second Schedule hereto have been surrendered or revoked.

rendered or revoked.	ad Schedule	nereto nave been sur-								
FIRST S	CHEDULE	3								
LICENCES GRANTED										
Name of Licensee	Licence Operative From	Carried On								
Anglo Engineering Ltd Auckland Drug Co. Ltd., The	1/2/63 27/5/63	Auckland Hamilton								
Bishop, Malcolm L., Ltd British East-Light Ltd Burrell and Wood Ltd	1/5/63 1/4/63 6/5/63	Wellington Penrose New Plymouth								
China and Hardware Importers Ltd Coghlan, Daniel	11/2/63 1/5/63	Wellington Wairoa								
Dista Products (New Zealand) Ltd	7/3/63	Auckland								
Engineering House (Sidney Morrison, trading as)	1/4/63	Hastings								
Lennox Industries Ltd	1/5/63	New Plymouth								
McGregor Wood Distributors (N.Z.) Ltd	1/3/63 1/6/63 1/4/63	Brooklyn Auckland Auckland								
Motor Specialties (Merchants).	1/7/62	Palmerston North, Hamilton, New Plymouth, Welling- ton, Dunedin, Nelson, Whangarei, Invercargill, Rotorua, Hastings, Tauranga, Christ- church, Timaru,								
		Putaruru, Hawera, Masterton, Oamaru, Lower Hutt, Papakura								
New Zealand Foundation for the Blind	1/4/61	Auckland								
Plastics (Australasia) Ltd	1/6/62	Auckland								
Tasman Sales Ltd	1/5/63	Auckland								
Television Unlimited (David James Salmond, trading as)	13/5/63	Wanganui								
Transformer Co. of N.Z. (1962) Ltd., The	1/1/63	Petone								

1/4/63 Wellington

Viking Recording Studios Ltd.

SECOND SCHEDULE

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR KEVOKED							
Name of Licensee	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried on					
Airlight Package and Display (George Frederick Clark, trading as)	31/3/63	Auckland					
Baker's Wire Goods (Alan Baker, trading as)	30/11/62	Auckland					
China and Hardware Importers Ltd Collison, W. and E. (Michael	1/2/63	Wellington					
Rodney Collison, trading as) Crawley-Ridley and Co. Ltd. Creagh Engineering Co. Ltd	31/10/62 31/10/62 1/4/63	Auckland Wellington Marton					
Crown Crystal Glass Pty. Ltd.	28/2/63	Auckland					
Delowe, M. J., Ltd	30/4/63	Auckland					
Distillers Co. Biochemicals (N.Z.) Ltd., The	6/3/63	Auckland					
Greenslade, J. W., and Co. Ltd.	31/3/63	Greymouth					
Hibbs, W. M	31/3/63	Greymouth					
Kay's Kandy Co. (Trevor Neil Perry, trading as)	31/1/63	Auckland					
McGregor Wood Distributors Ltd	1/3/63	Brooklyn					
Mastercraft Printing Co. (Fitz Herbert Pollak, trading as)	31/3/63	Auckland					
Palmer and Kerry Ltd	30/4/63	Wellington					
Savarin Continental Sweets Ltd. Strachan, R. E., Ltd	31/5/61 31/3/63	Auckland Auckland					
Taranaki Book and Stationery Wholesale Co. (Howard Norman Lester and Murray							
Coleman Lester, trading as) Transformer Co. of N.Z. Ltd.,	1/4/63	Hawera					
The	31/12/62	Petone					
Webley Printing and Publishing Co. Ltd	28/2/63	Wellington					
Dated at Wellington this 14th day of June 1963.							
J. F. CUMMINGS, Comptroller of Customs.							